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1550 nm SM Patchcord, 3 mm Buffer
The P2201-S is a 1550 nm SM patchcord, 3 mm buffer. It offers very low 
insertion loss, high return loss and high stability and reliability. It can be 
used for telecommunication, CATV network, LAN, data network and test 
equipment. 

Center Wavelength 1550 nm
Fiber Type SMF-28e
Insertion Loss 0.25 nm max.

Return loss
FC/APC 60 dB min.
FC/UPC 50 dB min.

Repeatability 0.1 dB max.
Changeability 0.2 dB max.
Durability 1000 min.
Diameter 3 mm 
Length 1 m
Operating Temperature -40℃ to +85℃

P2201-S

FEATURES

USE IN

• Low Insertion Loss
• High Return Loss

• High Stability and Reliability

• Telecommunication
•  CATV Network 

• LAN, Data network
• Test equipment 


